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Limited to maximum fee of $ SIMPLE $
COMPLEX $

5 % off.

*DISCOUNTS AND CAPPED FEES EXCLUDE:
LASER & DRY NEEDLING, VISCERAL MANIPULATION (V98925 -$70), ROLLER TABLE (10 MIN -$10),

ROLLER TABLE (15 MIN -$15), AROMA THERAPY MASSAGE ADD-ON ($10), DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE ADD-ON (15).

REDUCED FEES FOR SERVICES DO NOT INCLUDE STATE TAX FEES

CHILDREN AGES: 0-10 YEARS ADJUSTMENT ONLY
25.00
50.00

To receive the child discounts on routine visits children must be seen same 
day as parent to receive reduction for adjustment. 

97124 Massage Therapy, 6 units $165.00 $106.00
97110 Therapeutic Exercise $35.58 $12.00

97124 Massage Therapy, 2 units $55.00 $52.00
97124 Massage Therapy, 4 units $110.00 $79.00

97014 E-stim $25.35 $12.00
97140 Manual Therapy, per unit $45.00 $42.75

98943* Extremity Adjustment Add-on* $75.00 $12.00
97010 Hot/Cold Pack $20.00 $12.00

98942 Spinal Adjustment 5 Regions $115.00 $60.00
98943 Extremity Adjustment $75.00 $60.00

98940 Spinal Adjustment 1-2 Regions $75.00 $60.00
98941 Spinal Adjustment 3-4 Regions $75.00 $60.00

99212 Re-exam $75.00 $30.00
99213 Re-exam $100.00 $30.00

99202 New Exam $115.00 $60.00
99203 New Exam $174.07 $60.00

The following rates listed are the ChiroHealthUSA rates for each service.  Any service not listed will default to the minimum of 

The below fee per service applies if total services for the day do not meet the max fee of $60.00.

CODE CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL FEE CHUSA FEE

60.00
This visit is defined to include:

SPINAL ADJUSTMENT, EXTREMITY ADJUSTMENT, E-STIM & HOT/COLD.

As a member of ChiroHealthUSA,
ACTIVE CHIROPRACTIC SPINE & JOINT CENTER, LLC

DR. PAUL HORDES | DR. AMANDA LOPEZ | DR. DAVID BIXEL
offers the following reductions off all clinic professional services:

R O U T I N E   O F F I C E   V I S I T


